MINI-MAX ELECTRIC GREASE PUMP
2
The appearance of the products m
ay be subject to change without notice
Ver 01/2015
The Mini-Max electric pump was designed to work both as a multi-outlet system and with
DPX progressive distributors. Naturally both systems can also be combined. It is driven by a
12 V DC or 24 V DC gearmotor and is capable of pumping grease with a max consistency of

It can only be installed
in pumping elements for
progressive distributors
PART N°  40.BMI.01
PART N° 40.BMI.01 W/SAFETY VALVE
PART N° ZZZ100-201
PART N° ZZZ100-208
HAND PUMP AND ADAPTOR
FOR FILLING TANK
They can be used by removing the yellow cap of
the pumping element for the metering device not
used and inserting the filling connection. Couple to
commercial cartridge 400 g
RESET BUTTON WITH LAMP
VOLTS COLOUR PART NUMBER
12 GREEN 40.PSG.12
24 GREEN 40.PSG.24
12 RED 40.PSR.12
24 RED 40.PSR.24
LUMINOUS BUTTON
VOLTS COLOUR MATERIAL PART NUMBER
12 GREEN PLASTIC 40.PBG.12
24 GREEN PLASTIC 40.PBG.24
4
3
2
5

side of the pump as indicated
in the figure to the side.
CONNECTION TO
INDUCTIVE
CONTROL
SENSOR OF THE
SYSTEM
POWER
CONNECTION
OF CYCLE ALARM
AND MINIMUM
LEVEL SIGNALS
On demand, the connector can be ordered complete with 3-wire or 7-wire cable (1 mm²) in 3 different lengths
3-WIRE MODEL PART N° 7-WIRE MODEL PART N°
L.   5MT 40.CBL.3.05 5 M L.   5MT 40.CBL.7.05 5 M
L. 10MT 40.CBL.3.10 10 M L. 10MT 40.CBL.7.10 10 M
L. 15MT 40.CBL.3.15 15 M L. 15MT 40.CBL.7.15 15 M
8
The appearance of the products m
ay be subject to change without notice
Ver 01/2015